
Tender No. Tender Date Tender Name  Estimated Price Tender Type

Nos. of 

Quotations 

received  

Name of Bidder Technical Qualified Bidder Selected Party Name PO No. PO Date PO Amount

IIMI/2016-17/01 6-May-16
NIT for Network Upgradation at IIM 

Indore Campus
       35,000,000.00 Limited Tender 3

Magnum Computers, Indore

Locuz Enterprise Solutions Limited, Pune

Intec Infonet Pvt. Ltd., New Delhi

Magnum Computers, Indore

Locuz Enterprise Solutions Limited, Pune

Intec Infonet Pvt. Ltd., New Delhi

Intec Infonet Pvt. Ltd., New Delhi WO-23 1-Sep-16 Rs.2,28,57,377/-

IIMI/2016-17/02 16-May-16
Supply Installation, Testing & 

Commissioning of Split Conditioner
290,000.00            Open Limited 1 Meghraj Impex Pvt. Ltd., Bhubaneshwar Meghraj Impex Pvt. Ltd., Bhubaneshwar Meghraj Impex Pvt. Ltd., Bhubaneshwar PO-150 18-Jul-16 Rs.2,64,000/-

IIMI/2016-17/03 16-May-16

Supply Installation, Testing & 

Commissioning of Water Cooler cum 

Purifier

1,260,000.00         Limited Tender 3

Ascent Enterprises, Indore

Eureka Forbes Ltd, Indore

Gupta Enterprises, Sagar

Ascent Enterprises, Indore

Eureka Forbes Ltd, Indore
Eureka Forbes, Indore PO-122 4-Jul-16 Rs.10, 77,840/-

IIMI/2016-17/04 16-May-16
Supply Installation, Testing & 

Commissioning of Server
500,000.00            Open Limited 9

Business Automation (I) Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Connoiseur Electronics Pvt. Ltd., Bangalore

Worth Technology P. Ltd. Indore

Netweb Technologies, New Delhi

Mega Networks Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Systematix Technologies Pvt. Ltd. Indore

Magnum Computers, Indore

Veltronics India Pvt. Limited, Indore

E-Swastik Technologies & Services, New Delhi

Business Automation (I) Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Worth Technology P. Ltd. Indore

Netweb Technologies, New Delhi

Mega Networks Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Systematix Technologies Pvt. Ltd. Indore

Magnum Computers, Indore

Veltronics India Pvt. Limited, Indore

E-Swastik Technologies & Services, New Delhi

Business Automation (I) Pvt. Ltd., Indore PO-123 4-Jul-16 Rs.4,80,000/-

IIMI/2016-17/05 23-May-16 Tender for Hiring of Vehicles 465,000.00            Open Limited 1 Aman Travels, Indore Aman Travels, Indore Aman Travels, Indore WO-16 4-Jul-16 NA

IIMI/2016-17/06 24-May-16
Group Health Insurance for 

PGP/IPM/FPM Participants
- Limited Tender 4

Iffco Tokio General Insurance Co. Ltd, Indore

National Insurance Co. Ltd, Indore

HDFC Ergo General Insurance Co. Ltd, 

ICICI Lombard General Insurance, Indore

Iffco Tokio General Insurance Co. Ltd, Indore

National Insurance Co. Ltd, Indore

HDFC Ergo General Insurance Co. Ltd, 

ICICI Lombard General Insurance, Indore

Iffco Tokio General Insurance Co. Ltd., - -
Rs.5,17,500/- for 

1497 participants

IIMI/2016-17/07 25-May-16
Advertisement- PGPMX-Skybus and 

Project Tender
- Limited Tender 4

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Project Tender- Ventures Advertisement, 

Mumbai

Project Tender- Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

PGPMX- Ventures Advertisement, Mumbai

RO-03

RO-04

RO-05

17-Jun-2016

17-Jun-2016

17-Jun-2016

Rs.2,93,904/-

Rs.1,54,800/-

Rs.6,32,009/-

IIMI/2016-17/08 23-Jun-16
ENQUIRY FOR SUPPLY OF SHOES & 

SOCKS
- Limited Tender 4

Bata India Ltd., Indore

The Novelty Stores, Mhow

Mona Articles, Mhow

Goyal Army Stores, Mhow

Bata India Ltd., Indore

The Novelty Stores, Mhow

Mona Articles, Mhow

Goyal Army Stores, Mhow

Bata India Ltd., Indore

The Novelty Stores, Mhow

PO-153

PO-152

18-Jul-16

18-Jul-16

Rs.31,465/-

Rs.1,03,200

IIMI/2016-17/09 29-Jun-16 Advertisement- EPGP Admissions - Limited Tender 5

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

P&A Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd., Bhubaneswar

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

P&A Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd., Bhubaneswar

1. Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

2. Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

3. P&A Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd., 

Bhubaneswar

4. Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

RO-06

RO-07

RO-08

RO-09

04-July-2016

04-July-2016

04-July-2016

04-July-2016

Rs.3,32,640/-

Rs.2,17,280/-

Rs.2,41,248/-

Rs.1,22,490/-

IIMI/2016-17/10 8-Jul-16 Advertisement- Project Tender - Limited Tender 5

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

P&A Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd., Bhubaneswar

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. New Delhi RO-10 13-Jul-16 Rs.9,08,299/-

IIMI/2016-17/11 11-Jul-16

ENQUIRY FOR DESIGNING AND 

PRINTING OF MDP CALENDER AND 

BROCHURE

133,000.00            Limited Tender 4

Sopac Graphics, Indore (1)

Sopac Graphics, Indore (2)

Shubham Agency, Indore

Print Solutions, Indore

Sopac Graphics, Indore (2)

Print Solutions, Indore

Sopac Graphics, Indore

Print Solutions, Indore

PO-189

PO-190

11-Aug-16

11-Aug-16

Rs.64,680/-

Rs.70,500/-

IIMI/2016-17/12 13-Jul-16
NIT for Printing of Brochures and 

reports etc.
- Open Limited 6

Ramko Press Private Limited, New Delhi

Madhya Pradesh Book Stall, Indore

UWC Print Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Print Solutions, Indore

XRED, Indore

Cygnus Advertising (India) Private Limited, Kolkata

UWC Print Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Print Solutions, Indore

UWC Print Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Print Solutions, Indore

PO-238

PO-239

22-Sep-16

22-Sep-16

Rs.86,340/-

Rs.2,70,000/-

IIMI/2016-17/13 28-Jul-16 Advertisement-Creche Services - Limited Tender 6

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Ridge Advertising and Marketing Consultant, Ranchi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Ridge Advertising and Marketing Consultant, 

Ranchi

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

RO-11

RO-12

02-Aug-2016

02-Aug-2016

Rs. 22,904/-

Rs. 1,16,688/-

Details of tenders issued by Stores and Purchase Department for the period from 01-04-2016 to 31-03-2017



Tender No. Tender Date Tender Name  Estimated Price Tender Type

Nos. of 

Quotations 

received  

Name of Bidder Technical Qualified Bidder Selected Party Name PO No. PO Date PO Amount

IIMI/2016-17/14 1-Aug-16
Advertisement- Academic Associate 

Recruitment
- Limited Tender 5

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

RO-13

RO-14

04-Aug-2016

04-Aug-2016

Rs.76,000/-

Rs.35,856/-

IIMI/2016-17/15 2-Aug-16

30 MBPS (1:1) Leased Line Internet 

Connection at IIM Sambalpur Campus 

for one year

800,000.00            Open Limited 2
Ortel Communications Limited, Bhubaneswar

Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited, Indore

Ortel Communications Limited, Bhubaneswar

Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited, Indore

Ortel Communications Limited, 

Bhubaneswar
WO-27 6-Sep-16 Rs.7,77,550/-

IIMI/2016-17/16 2-Aug-16

Supply, Installation, Testing & 

Commissioning of Multimedia 

Projector

260,000.00            Open Limited 4

Pacific Marketing, Indore

Business Automation (I) Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Veltronics India Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Rajprabha Communications and Services, Indore

No party found technically qualified NA NA NA NA

IIMI/2016-17/17 2-Sep-16

Expression of Interest for Making a 

Promotional Video on IIM Indore and 

its Alumni

1,000,000.00         Open Limited 6

Softline Studio Services, New Delhi

Live Pixel Technologies, Navi Mumbai

SA Digital Films Private Limited, Nagpur

Mime Television Pvt. Ltd, New Delhi

SRDM Productions, Mumbai

Vega Productions, Mumbai

Mime Television Pvt. Ltd, New Delhi Mime Television Pvt. Ltd, New Delhi WO-38 16-Nov-16 12,07,500/-

IIMI/2016-17/18 6-Sep-16

Supply, Installation, Testing & 

Commissioning of Multimedia 

Projector

620,000.00            Open Limited 6

Pacific Marketing, Indore

AVM Infotech (I) Pvt. Ltd, Indore

Veltronics India Pvt. Ltd, Indore

Rajprabha Communications and Services, Indore

Asolution, Indore

Magnum Computers, Indore

Pacific Marketing, Indore

AVM Infotech (I) Pvt. Ltd, Indore

Veltronics India Pvt. Ltd, Indore

Rajprabha Communications and Services, Indore

Magnum Computers, Indore

AVM Infotech (I) Pvt. Ltd, Indore

Rajprabha Communications and Services, 

Indore 284 & 285 21-Oct-16
2,69,700/-

1,79,800/-

IIMI/2016-17/19 8-Sep-16

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (Recruitment of Non-Teaching 

Posts)

- Limited Tender 5

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd, Delhi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Ridge Advertising & Marketing Consultants, Ranchi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd, Delhi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Ridge Advertising & Marketing Consultants, 

Ranchi

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore
RO-16

RO-17

13-Sep-16

13-Sep-16

Rs.1,90,784/-

Rs.18,018/-

IIMI/2016-17/20 15-Sep-16

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (Recruitment of Non-Teaching 

Posts)

- Limited Tender 4

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd, Delhi

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

P and A Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd., Bhubaneswar

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd, Delhi

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

P and A Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd., 

Bhubaneswar

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

P and A Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd., 

Bhubaneswar
RO-18 19-Sep-16 Rs.35,750/-

IIMI/2016-17/21 19-Sep-16

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (Tender Advertisement)

- Limited Tender 5

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd, New Delhi

Anil Publicity Bureau,

Indore

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

P and A Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd., Bhubaneswar

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd, New Delhi

Anil Publicity Bureau,

Indore

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

P and A Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd., 

Bhubaneswar

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

P and A Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd., 

Bhubaneswa

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

RO-19

RO-20

20-Sep-16

20-Sep-16

Rs.1,34,640/-

Rs.67,082/-

IIMI/2016-17/22 6-Oct-16
NIT for Digital Marketing for admission 

to 7th batch of PGPMX
- Open Limited 3

Jigserv Digital Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

Pinstrom Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

 Interskale Digital Marketing and Consulting Pvt. Ltd., 

Mumbai

Jigserv Digital Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

Pinstrom Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

 Interskale Digital Marketing and Consulting Pvt. 

Ltd., Mumbai

Interskale Digital Marketing and Consulting 

Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai
WO-33 21-Oct-16

Rs.1,15,000/- per 

month

IIMI/2016-17/23 7-Oct-16

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (Admission Notice for FPM 

and FPM (Industry))

- Limited Tender 5

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd, Delhi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Ridge Advertising & Marketing Consultants, Ranchi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd, Delhi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Ridge Advertising & Marketing Consultants, 

Ranchi

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

RO-21

RO-22 

RO-23

RO-24

19-Oct-16

Rs.15,50,240/-

Rs. 1,73,168/-

Rs.6,57,120/-

Rs.4,37,400/-

IIMI/2016-17/24 18-Oct-16
Supply, Installation, Testing & 

Commissioning of LED TV
- Open Limited

IIMI/2016-17/25 19-Oct-16

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (Recruitment Notice)

- Limited Tender 1 Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

IIMI/2016-17/25-A 21-Oct-16

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (Recruitment Notice)

- Limited Tender 7

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Ridge Advertising and Marketing Consultant, Ranchi

P and A Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd., Bhubaneswar

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Ridge Advertising and Marketing Consultant, 

Ranchi

P and A Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd., 

Bhubaneswar

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

RO-25

RO-26
27-Oct-16

Rs.2,47,744/-

Rs.11,261/-

Cancelled

Re-tender issued due to insufficient quotes received



Tender No. Tender Date Tender Name  Estimated Price Tender Type

Nos. of 

Quotations 

received  

Name of Bidder Technical Qualified Bidder Selected Party Name PO No. PO Date PO Amount

IIMI/2016-17/26 2-Nov-16
Supply and Positioning of Study Tables 

and Chairs
770,000.00            Open Limited 4

Eurocoustic Products Limited, Daman

Excel Industriess, Patna

Mistry Enterprises, Dewas

R.K. Enterprises, Indore

Eurocoustic Products Limited, Daman

Mistry Enterprises, Dewas

R.K. Enterprises, Indore

Mistry Enteprises, Indore 367 15-Dec-16 6,54,876/-

IIMI/2016-17/27 4-Nov-16

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (PGPMX  Admission)

- Limited Tender 4

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

RO-27

RO-28
10-Nov-16

Rs.22,12,928/-

Rs.6,58,413/-

IIMI/2016-17/28 7-Nov-16
Supply, Installation, Testing & 

Commissioning of LED TV
150,000.00            Limited Tender

IIMI/2016-17/29 9-Nov-16

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (Recruitment Notice)

- Limited Tender 6

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

P and A Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd., Bhubaneswar

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

P and A Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd., 

Bhubaneswar

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

RO-30

RO-31
15-Nov-16

Rs.2,46,000/-

Rs.11,394/-

IIMI/2016-17/30 10-Nov-16

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (Project Tender)

- Limited Tender 4

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi RO-29 11-Nov-16 Rs.2,05,632/-

IIMI/2016-17/31 11-Nov-16

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (EPGP and PGPMX)

- Limited Tender 5

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

RO-32

RO-33

RO-34

RO-35

RO-36

17-Nov-16

Rs.3,20,612/-

Rs.2,63,782/-

Rs.1,23,040/-

Rs.68,417/-

Rs.1,81,936/-

IIMI/2016-17/32 21-Nov-16

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (GMPE)

- Limited Tender 5

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore
RO-37

RO-38
24-Nov-16

Rs.2,33,328/-

Rs.33,600/-

IIMI/2016-17/33 22-Nov-16

NIT for Group Health Insurance for IIM 

Indore Employees and Their Family 

Members

- Open Limited 5

National Insurance Co. Ltd., Indore

ICICI Lombard General Insurance, Indore

United India Insurance Company Limited, Indore

Iffco Tokio General Insurance Co. Ltd., Indore

Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Limited, 

Indore

National Insurance Co. Ltd., Indore

ICICI Lombard General Insurance, Indore

United India Insurance Company Limited, Indore

Iffco Tokio General Insurance Co. Ltd., Indore

Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Limited, 

Indore

United India Insurance Company Limited, 

Indore
- -

Rs.14950/- per 

family

IIMI/2016-17/34 23-Nov-16

Notice Inviting Tender for Supply, 

Installation, Testing & Commissioning 

of IT Equipments

11,02,000/- Open Limited 0

IIMI/2016-17/35 13-Dec-16
NIT for Supply, Installation, Testing & 

Commissioning of IT Equipments
11,02,000/- Limited Tender 4

Global Technologies, iNdore

Friends Computer Consultancy, Indore

Systematix Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Business Automation (I) Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Global Technologies, Indore

Friends Computer Consultancy, Indore

Systematix Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Business Automation (I) Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Global Technologies, Indore

Friends Computer Consultancy, Indore

Systematix Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Indore

486

485

484

28-Mar-17

Rs.73,00/-

Rs.9,80,800/-

Rs.22,888/-

IIMI/2016-17/36 13-Dec-16 NIT for Supply of Mattress Cover 7,40,000/- Open Limited 4

Mistri Enterprises, Dewas

Akash Home Appliances & Industries, Dewas

Oriental, Indore

D. S. Corporation, Indore

Mistri Enterprises, Dewas

Oriental, Indore
Oriental, Indore 395 16-Jan-17 6,33,325/-

IIMI/2016-17/37 19-Dec-16

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (400 MBPS Leased Line 

Tender)

- Limited Tender 4

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Ridge Advertising and Marketing Consultant, Ranchi

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Ridge Advertising and Marketing Consultant, 

Ranchi

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi RO-39 22-Dec-16 Rs.1,65,480/-

IIMI/2016-17/38 22-Dec-16
NIT for 400 MBPS Leased Line 

Connection at IIM Indore Campus
35,00,000/- Open Limited 4

Bharat Sanchar Nigam limited, Indore

Power Grid Corporation of India, Bhopal

Bharti Airtel Limited, Gurgaon

Ishan Netsol Private Limited, Rajkot

Bharat Sanchar Nigam limited, Indore

Power Grid Corporation of India Ltd, Bhopal

Bharti Airtel Limited, Gurgaon

Ishan Netsol Private Limited, Rajkot

Power Grid Corporation of India Ltd, Bhopal WO-45 27-Jan-17 Rs.19,05,587/-

IIMI/2016-17/39 28-Dec-16 FDP-2017 Advt - Limited Tender 3

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ridge Advertising and Marketing Consultant, Ranchi

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ridge Advertising and Marketing Consultant, 

Ranchi

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Ridge Advertising and Marketing Consultant, 

Ranchi

RO-40

RO-41

RO-42

4-Jan-17

Rs.1,65,888/-

Rs.5,333/-

Rs.31,996/-

IIMI/2016-17/40 4-Jan-17
Photocopy and Binding Service for IIM 

Sambalpur
5,00,000/- Open 2

Samlai Enterprises, Sambalpur

Electro Complex, Sambalpur

Samlai Enterprises, Sambalpur

Electro Complex, Sambalpur
Samlai Enterprises, Sambalpur WO-47 3-Mar-17 -

Cancelled

Cancelled Due to None Quotation Received



Tender No. Tender Date Tender Name  Estimated Price Tender Type

Nos. of 

Quotations 

received  

Name of Bidder Technical Qualified Bidder Selected Party Name PO No. PO Date PO Amount

IIMI/2016-17/41 11-Jan-17 FDP-2017 Advt - Limited Tender 4

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Ridge Advertising and Marketing Consultant, Ranchi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Ridge Advertising and Marketing Consultant, 

Ranchi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi RO-43 13-Jan-17 Rs.8,475/-

IIMI/2016-17/42 13-Jan-17
NIT for Supply, Installation, Testing & 

Commissioning of IT Equipments
2,45,000/- Limited Tender 3

Friends Computer Consultancy, Indore

Systematix Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Worth Technology Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Friends Computer Consultancy, Indore

Systematix Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Worth Technology Pvt. Ltd., Indore

Systematix Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Indore

(For S. No. 2 & 3)

Worth Technology Pvt. Ltd., Indore 

(For S. No. 1)

414 & 415 30-Jan-17
Rs.25,888/-

Rs.1,94,900/-

IIMI/2016-17/43 6-Feb-17

Notice Inviting Tender For Supply, 

Installation, Testing & Commissioning 

Of Projector

With Mounting Kit

3,93,000/- Limited Tender

IIMI/2016-17/44 7-Feb-17

Notice Inviting Tender For Supply, 

Installation, Testing & Commissioning 

Of

Multifunction Printer

1,25,000/- Limited Tender 2
K2 Technology, Indore

Singhaniya Enterprises, Indore

K2 Technology, Indore

Singhaniya Enterprises, Indore
K2 Technology, Indore 464 2-Mar-17 172,000/-

IIMI/2016-17/45 20-Feb-17

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (IPM Admission Notice-2017)

- Limited Tender 6

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Ridge Advertising and Marketing Consultant, Ranchi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Ridge Advertising and Marketing Consultant, 

Ranchi

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

RO-44

RO-45

RO-46

24-Feb-17

Rs.27,98,800/-

Rs.25,47,000/-

Rs.13,50,000/- 

IIMI/2016-17/46 22-Feb-17

Notice Inviting Tender for Hiring of 

Marketing Agency for Open MDP 

Programmes

- Open Limited 1 Credence Integrated Marketing Private Limited Credence Integrated Marketing Private Limited
Credence Integrated Marketing Private 

Limited
WO-01 7-Apr-17

16% of the 

programme fee per 

participant referred 

to IIM Indore

(Programme fee 

excluding Service 

Tax) 

IIMI/2016-17/47 24-Feb-17

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (Tender Notice)

- Limited Tender 5

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Ventures Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Sharad Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Delhi

Deepak Advertising Agency, Indore

Lalit Advertising, New Delhi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

RO-47

RO-48
28-Feb-17

Rs.92,800/-

Rs.23,488/-

IIMI/2016-17/48 1-Mar-17

Notice Inviting Tender for Hiring of 

Wireless Radio Network Facility and 

Purchase of Wireless Radio Sets 

(Walkie-Talkie)

- Open Limited 1
Arya Omnitalk Wireless Solutions Private Limited, 

Indore

Arya Omnitalk Wireless Solutions Private Limited, 

Indore

Arya Omnitalk Wireless Solutions Private 

Limited, Indore
WO-03 24-Apr-17

Rs. 632.50 

per set

IIMI/2016-17/49 2-Mar-17

Invitation of Bid from the empanelled 

agencies for providing Advertisement 

Services (Recruitment of Academic 

Associates)

- Limited Tender 4

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Lalit Advertising Pvt. Ltd., New Delhi

Ventures Advertising, Mumbai

Ridge Advertising & Marketing Consultants, Ranchi

Anil Publicity Bureau, Indore

Lalit Advertising Pvt. Ltd., New Delhi

Ventures Advertising, Mumbai

Ridge Advertising & Marketing Consultants, 

Ranchi

Lalit Advertising Pvt. Ltd., New Delhi RO-49 7-Mar-17 Rs.77,088/-

Cancelled


